
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Mike McHugh Super Senior 231.80 9264 100 MCHUGH 4,400.00$  GAME 1

Paul Fleming Senior 247.60 HAYES 184

Carolyn Dorin-Ballard Lady 221.10 ROBINSON 166

Royce Rusher Guest 225.90 GAME 2

2 Doug Hayes Super Senior 228.80 9203 90 HAYES 3,200.00$  HAYES 236

Scott Greiner Senior 255.50 WOESSNER 235

Rachel Perez Lady 217.20 GAME 3

Michael Shirley Guest 218.80 HAYES 249

3 Doug Barron Super Senior 214.80 8962 95 BARRON 2,800.00$  BARRON 208

Jim Carter Senior 233.20 GAME 4

Debby Carter Lady 217.10 HAYES 213

Geoffrey Young Guest 232.70 MCHUGH 217

4 John Woessner Super Senior 204.10 9169 93 WOESSNER 2,400.00$  

Keith Lesko Senior 228.00

Jodi Woessner Lady 228.90

AJ Rice Guest 255.90

5 Donald Robinson Super Senior 216.70 8883 90 ROBINSON 2,000.00$  

Derek Williams Senior 217.70

Mariana Noordhoek Lady 218.60

Mike Donahue Guest 235.30

6 Jim Stephens Super Senior 252.40 9337 88 STEPHENS 1,600.00$  

Hank Jordan Senior 212.10

Michelle Rogers Lady 215.70

Clint Johnson Guest 253.50

7 Joe Vito Super Senior 225.30 9334 87 VITO 1,400.00$  

John Chovanec Senior 233.00

Jordan Richard Lady 231.30

Parker Capra Guest 243.80

8 Clarence McQueen Super Senior 209.70 9126 87 MCQUEEN 1,200.00$  

Doug Becker Senior 243.90

Stefanie Johnson Lady 236.20

Chris Johnson Guest 222.80

9 Bill Nichols Super Senior 224.50 8985 87 NICHOLS 1,100.00$  

Danny Inocencio Senior 222.10

Terri Perkins Lady 214.00

Sean Corbett Guest 237.90

10 Steve Wright Super Senior 217.80 8914 83 WRIGHT 960.00$     

Pete Thomas Senior 237.80

Brenda Padilla Lady 218.10

Ted Pritts Guest 217.70

11 Merv Parrish Super Senior 230.60 9025 82 PARRISH 940.00$     

Randy Miles Senior 207.60

Anita Arnett Lady 241.00

Omar Arnett Guest 223.30
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12 Dave Lile Super Senior 235.30 8639 82 LILE 920.00$     

Mike Ballard Senior 219.80

Jordan Kasza Lady 191.20

Scott Dull Guest 217.60

13 Paul Pender Super Senior 218.90 9132 78 PENDER 900.00$     

Darry Weigle Senior 227.50

Kiyoko McDonald Lady 209.90

Jimmy McMartin Guest 256.90

14 Bill Oakes Super Senior 222.20 8978 78 OAKES 880.00$     

Robert Lawrence Senior 233.20

Genie Franklin Lady 219.10

Tony Franklin Guest 223.30

15 Randy Summers Super Senior 213.70 8896 77 SUMMERS 860.00$     

Scott Craddock Senior 213.00

Heather Jones Lady 225.50

Tyler Wright Guest 237.40

16 Mark Waldrep Super Senior 207.60 8910 76 WALDREP

Willie Wells Senior 219.20  

Aseret Zetter Lady 215.00

Arturo Quintero Guest 249.20

17 Joe Binder Super Senior 232.20 8790 76 BINDER

Stoney Burke Senior 208.00

Tina Taylor Lady 218.80

Jonathan Bolejack Guest 220.00

18 Pete Seibel Super Senior 229.10 9176 75 SEIBEL

Scott Dodson Senior 228.20

Stephanie Schwartz Lady 228.70

Tyson Branagan Guest 231.60

19 Paul McCordic Super Senior 239.80 9126 75 MCCORDIC

John Burkett Senior 223.70

Alecia Henderson Lady 224.10

Paul Henderson Guest 225.00

20 Jesse Jackson Super Senior 214.60 8654 73 JACKSON

Ron Boroff Senior 221.60

Catie Jensen Lady 204.60

Scotty Teel Guest 224.60

21 Bill Ferguson Super Senior 208.40 8878 72 FERGUSON

Mark Plagens Senior 213.50

Cindy Mann Lady 234.10

Joey Hafner Guest 231.80

22 Kenny Tynan Super Senior 210.50 8724 72 TYNAN

David Goss Senior 212.20

Christy Bricker Lady 215.50

Chris Hayes Guest 234.20

23 Terry Leong Super Senior 224.70 9010 70 LEONG

Andy Warren Senior 233.50

Diana Zavjalova Lady 213.50

Adam Pogge Guest 228.60

24 Thomas Young Super Senior 204.50 8503 70 YOUNG

David Scardaville Senior 218.80

Mary Jo Cox Lady 186.10

Jared Thompson Guest 240.90



25 Mike Sams Super Senior 223.20 8154 70 SAMS

Terry Quinley Senior 212.70

Rachel Corpier Lady 177.40

Robert Jackson Guest 202.10

26 Shawn Rasti Super Senior 225.80 8760 69 RASTI

Steve Fuhrman Senior 239.90

Allison Lohse Lady 196.90

Michael Todd Guest 213.40

27 Earl Hearn Super Senior 230.20 9070 68 HEARN

Mike Baskett Senior 224.10

Allie Tatrow Lady 219.10

Jared Hoover Guest 233.60

28 Danny Adkins Super Senior 236.70 8996 67 ADKINS

John Austin, Jr Senior 213.20

Kim Wallace Lady 213.80

Cedric Gaines Guest 235.90

29 TJ Johnson Super Senior 219.80 8916 64 JOHNSON

Mark Busscher Senior 206.20

Katie Garcia Lady 229.50

Eric Traylor Guest 236.10

30 C.K. Moore Super Senior 231.50 8891 64 MOORE

Gerald West Senior 237.50

Tona Thompson Lady 201.10

Anthony Thompson Guest 219.00

31 Butch Calvert Super Senior 186.50 8643 63 CALVERT

Don Richey Senior 234.50

Erin McCarthy Lady 227.10

Dino Castillo Guest 226.20

32 Mark Cozart Super Senior 220.70 8601 61 COZART

Rick Lawrence Senior 228.50

Rachael Lynne Lady 195.50

Ronnie Horton Guest 215.40

33 Rick Minier Super Senior 228.50 8511 61 MINIER

Lloyd Hayer Senior 219.90

Madeleine McDuff Lady 204.20

Paul Minier Guest 198.50

34 Mike Warren Super Senior 203.90 8296 60 WARREN

Chris Warren Senior 226.00

Lisa Wasson Lady 199.50

Robert McBride Guest 200.20

35 Greg Staton Super Senior 193.10 8226 59 STATON

Jon Delaney Senior 211.10

Stacy Starry Lady 207.20

Blane Adkins Guest 211.20

36 Kurt Gengelbach Super Senior 222.20 8765 58 GENGELBACH

P. Kepner/J. Atkins Senior 208.10

Sandi Charles Lady 214.60

Sean Lavery-Spahr Guest 231.60

37 Robert Dunaway Super Senior 231.80 8652 56 DUNAWAY

Mike Moscato Senior 225.10

Jennifer Hayes Lady 197.40

Mark Markham Guest 210.90



38 Ken Roetzel Super Senior 207.40 8741 54 ROETZEL

Darin DeSelm Senior 207.90

Ashley Rucker Lady 237.90

Mykel Holliman Guest 220.80

39 Glen Nakagawa Super Senior 208.40 8619 54 NAKAGAWA

Daniel Cruz Senior 218.00

Dawn Borchering Lady 216.40

Dimitri Cruz Guest 219.10

40 Pat Currie Super Senior 211.40 8407 54 CURRIE

Mike Patton Senior 202.10

Cathy Nelson Lady 204.20

EJ Nenichka Guest 230.60

41 David Emerson Super Senior 220.60 851 52 EMERSON

Steve Stanton Senior 223.20

Robyn Roberts Lady 194.10

Cory Smith Guest 212.20

42 Alan Gohlke Super Senior 221.00 8314 52 GOHLKE

Doug Brown Senior 226.40

Arvese McGraw Lady 189.00

Roland Martsolf Guest 195.00

43 Brent Duroy Super Senior 198.90 8691 50 DUROY

Jeff Janssen Senior 230.90

Amanda Price Lady 203.30

Tyler Price Guest 236.00

44 Phil Prieto Super Senior 198.50 8294 49 PRIETO

Butch Warren Senior 204.80

Karen Barcal Lady 221.70

Randy Lightsey Guest 204.40

45 Bruce Himbert Super Senior 174.90 7944 43 HIMBERT

Martin Pledger Senior 211.80

Marian James Lady 190.90

Brad Brooks Guest 216.80

46 Gene Rivers Super Senior 220.90 8357 36 RIVERS

Shayne Wilson Senior 205.70

Jaclyn Smith Lady 188.60

Chris Hansen Guest 220.50



# SASBA MEMBER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL  

1 Gene Rivers 255 278 160 191 233 206 243 230 199 214 2209 220.90

1 Shayne Wilson 188 241 187 173 216 257 236 191 167 201 2057 205.70

2 Clarence McQueen 225 245 255 212 195 201 237 171 191 165 2097 209.70

2 Doug Becker 195 266 235 202 266 278 247 265 206 279 2439 243.90

3 Kurt Gengelbach 179 196 223 247 231 215 180 290 224 237 2222 222.20

3 P. Kepner/J. Atkins 210 206 200 225 192 223 227 211 189 198 2081 208.10

4 Donald Robinson 208 213 214 186 268 195 268 227 186 202 2167 216.70

4 Derek Williams 214 216 224 213 228 237 193 235 200 217 2177 217.70

5 Kenny Tynan 244 268 248 178 213 195 203 209 158 189 2105 210.50

5 David Goss 211 165 224 226 191 173 227 277 182 246 2122 212.20

6 Ken Roetzel 216 217 181 174 167 235 247 224 235 178 2074 207.40

6 Darin DeSelm 214 214 159 191 180 222 227 194 232 246 2079 207.90

7 Paul McCordic 247 248 228 257 211 215 269 205 218 300 2398 239.80

7 John Burkett 201 228 177 226 195 247 238 234 266 225 2237 223.70

8 Glen Nakagawa 264 173 244 190 213 215 176 206 190 213 2084 208.40

8 Daniel Cruz 232 181 236 204 225 276 214 202 249 161 2180 218.00

9 Doug Barron 194 157 233 257 246 229 189 171 227 245 2148 214.80

9 Jim Carter 248 207 248 223 225 267 215 228 226 245 2332 233.20

10 Paul Pender 213 233 210 223 258 215 182 234 197 224 2189 218.90

10 Darry Weigle 193 225 244 181 267 236 215 213 257 244 2275 227.50

11 Mike McHugh 234 259 163 226 224 289 189 268 249 217 2318 231.80

11 Paul Fleming 300 278 229 236 225 257 265 222 228 236 2476 247.60

12 Dave Lile 288 230 236 223 232 286 224 209 208 217 2353 235.30

12 Mike Ballard 221 178 190 206 193 257 243 298 170 242 2198 219.80

13 Joe Binder 244 210 248 219 143 269 244 243 267 235 2322 232.20

13 Stoney Burke 229 212 204 216 203 215 175 226 201 199 2080 208.00

14 David Emerson 233 217 223 226 227 231 257 187 219 186 2206 220.60

14 Steve Stanton 194 257 206 214 214 215 225 299 216 192 2232 223.20

15 Doug Hayes 268 247 246 191 182 233 278 243 191 209 2288 228.80

15 Scott Greiner 255 267 265 256 227 228 245 289 256 267 2555 255.50

16 Butch Calvert 177 153 161 204 220 141 255 182 159 213 1865 186.50

16 Don Richey 248 245 223 223 240 216 218 246 253 233 2345 234.50

17 Mark Cozart 266 226 214 224 194 235 219 188 248 193 2207 220.70

17 Rick Lawrence 219 189 245 279 215 246 236 233 192 231 2285 228.50

18 Rick Minier 279 211 209 200 215 258 259 228 215 211 2285 228.50

18 Lloyd Hayer 250 212 242 234 174 226 199 249 205 208 2199 219.90

19 Thomas Young 247 188 157 176 195 219 235 203 180 245 2045 204.50

19 David Scardaville 222 185 213 247 216 208 226 268 201 202 2188 218.80

20 Mike Warren 193 196 213 198 234 188 184 243 207 183 2039 203.90

20 Chris Warren 258 214 224 211 249 249 220 216 200 219 2260 226.00

21 Alan Gohlke 206 221 258 247 219 207 258 147 263 184 2210 221.00

21 Doug Brown 248 192 269 268 290 226 223 195 147 206 2264 226.40

22 Jim Stephens 256 289 235 239 268 229 300 246 215 247 2524 252.40

22 Hank Jordan 179 191 228 180 247 225 202 193 239 237 2121 212.10

23 John Woessner 202 219 203 166 187 245 193 201 188 237 2041 204.10

23 Keith Lesko 223 215 193 223 256 220 237 228 278 207 2280 228.00

24 Mike Sams 225 226 237 245 205 227 227 192 267 181 2232 223.20

24 Terry Quinley 235 226 206 206 220 195 169 226 197 247 2127 212.70

25 Pete Seibel 186 259 207 248 251 213 225 196 206 300 2291 229.10

25 Scott Dodson 224 254 225 203 234 278 241 214 188 221 2282 228.20

26 Randy Summers 225 189 185 191 211 248 220 225 212 231 2137 213.70

26 Scott Craddock 186 223 187 214 223 235 208 205 224 225 2130 213.00

27 Terry Leong 207 244 235 258 227 246 202 188 246 194 2247 224.70

27 Andy Warren 213 270 258 204 204 236 238 233 234 245 2335 233.50

28 Bill Ferguson 221 233 212 228 207 204 236 173 196 174 2084 208.40

28 Mark Plagens 192 246 186 207 198 244 211 200 235 216 2135 213.50

29 Jesse Jackson 237 236 192 220 246 174 268 172 181 220 2146 214.60

29 Ron Boroff 209 268 204 178 236 234 221 241 192 233 2216 221.60

30 Bruce Himbert 166 170 158 192 179 245 139 156 177 167 1749 174.90

30 Martin Pledger 201 279 168 224 252 216 215 200 157 206 2118 211.80

31 Steve Wright 238 216 179 238 220 210 234 210 194 239 2178 217.80

31 Pete Thomas 192 238 234 246 267 256 249 223 248 225 2378 237.80

32 Brent Duroy 236 185 211 204 178 181 224 192 193 185 1989 198.90

32 Jeff Janssen 230 224 221 195 204 265 242 240 259 229 2309 230.90

33 Bill Nichols 205 214 279 182 215 239 203 216 288 204 2245 224.50

33 Danny Inocencio 206 265 223 206 195 235 224 256 200 211 2221 222.10

34 Robert Dunaway 236 242 218 209 259 244 245 213 232 220 2318 231.80

34 Mike Moscato 193 248 178 235 214 248 225 234 254 222 2251 225.10

35 Shawn Rasti 260 204 234 216 212 253 235 213 208 223 2258 225.80

35 Steve Fuhrman 234 225 213 244 259 229 300 246 235 214 2399 239.90

36 C.K. Moore 233 233 204 201 245 258 246 249 219 227 2315 231.50

36 Gerald West 246 242 181 234 236 254 230 300 205 247 2375 237.50

37 Greg Staton 256 136 170 160 170 237 220 192 208 182 1931 193.10

37 Jon Delaney 223 236 202 183 159 216 235 225 209 223 2111 211.10

38 Phil Prieto 207 173 185 193 174 222 244 187 188 212 1985 198.50

38 Butch Warren 195 211 209 145 214 202 223 238 220 191 2048 204.80

39 Merv Parrish 289 235 180 233 206 278 223 217 247 198 2306 230.60

39 Randy Miles 162 214 193 210 237 235 204 189 214 218 2076 207.60

40 Danny Adkins 247 236 203 265 233 223 289 202 267 202 2367 236.70

40 John Austin, Jr 232 218 242 214 225 190 225 190 218 178 2132 213.20

41 Earl Hearn 279 210 236 232 194 233 246 234 193 245 2302 230.20

41 Mike Baskett 228 277 257 171 215 194 247 194 199 259 2241 224.10

42 Tj Johnson 233 176 213 200 214 258 224 259 230 191 2198 219.80

42 Mark Busscher 255 207 223 181 206 225 184 184 194 203 2062 206.20

43 Mark Waldrep 223 265 195 140 243 179 246 145 198 242 2076 207.60

43 Willie Wells 237 204 224 233 211 191 258 182 211 241 2192 219.20

44 Pat Currie 278 212 209 179 248 214 240 177 181 176 2114 211.40

44 Mike Patton 224 202 203 238 187 204 179 179 198 207 2021 202.10

45 Joe Vito 197 202 197 179 190 279 269 258 238 244 2253 225.30

45 John Chovanec 248 256 269 232 230 245 191 237 176 246 2330 233.00

46 Bill Oakes 275 206 228 217 150 206 258 222 240 220 2222 222.20

46 Robert Lawrence 259 184 246 267 222 249 246 224 248 187 2332 233.20



 Gals & Guests GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL  

1 Jaclyn Smith 177 223 210 173 165 210 172 193 164 199 1886 188.60

1 Chris Hansen 235 266 222 221 190 266 198 214 200 193 2205 220.50

2 Stefanie Johnson 226 256 258 192 239 247 259 202 227 256 2362 236.20

2 Chris Johnson 279 268 175 173 234 216 201 222 244 216 2228 222.80

3 Sandi Charles 258 225 192 203 239 216 196 213 211 193 2146 214.60

3 Sean Lavery-Spahr 245 208 214 258 248 254 203 278 231 177 2316 231.60

4 Mariana Noordhoek 205 216 253 206 236 259 194 225 179 213 2186 218.60

4 Mike Donahue 233 269 213 159 228 256 236 248 268 243 2353 235.30

5 Christy Bricker 247 227 161 212 225 236 227 222 192 206 2155 215.50

5 Chris Hayes 250 227 232 290 235 233 258 238 176 203 2342 234.20

6 Ashley Rucker 246 212 216 269 191 268 247 300 194 236 2379 237.90

6 Mykel Holliman 254 197 225 181 202 237 259 225 238 190 2208 220.80

7 Alecia Henderson 242 244 201 202 236 254 214 257 192 199 2241 224.10

7 Paul Henderson 195 246 236 239 182 280 247 237 202 186 2250 225.00

8 Dawn Borchering 234 275 211 158 155 280 219 207 212 213 2164 216.40

8 Dimitri Cruz 279 244 173 172 223 240 223 210 223 204 2191 219.10

9 Debby Carter 205 236 200 266 193 233 235 212 200 191 2171 217.10

9 Geoffrey Young 213 214 194 262 209 298 238 224 238 237 2327 232.70

10 Kiyoko McDonald 192 258 244 212 155 269 207 160 197 205 2099 209.90

10 Jimmy McMartin 299 247 245 277 233 229 210 290 261 278 2569 256.90

11 Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 214 248 194 245 192 216 221 205 242 234 2211 221.10

11 Royce Rusher 258 172 212 259 200 279 269 224 206 180 2259 225.90

12 Jordan Kasza 157 183 198 151 214 235 194 174 202 204 1912 191.20

12 Scott Dull 208 163 177 246 270 246 224 239 194 209 2176 217.60

13 Tina Taylor 214 234 226 221 180 207 259 194 206 247 2188 218.80

13 Jonathan Bolejack 300 226 257 198 161 248 234 189 207 180 2200 220.00

14 Robyn Roberts 190 159 190 155 226 211 212 193 209 196 1941 194.10

14 Cory Smith 222 232 201 179 190 246 212 200 205 235 2122 212.20

15 Rachel Perez 202 246 185 239 196 246 215 206 245 192 2172 217.20

15 Michael Shirley 243 238 214 202 200 238 211 239 209 194 2188 218.80

16 Erin McCarthy 270 255 151 209 214 223 278 268 202 201 2271 227.10

16 Dino Castillo 228 234 258 245 205 268 212 176 235 201 2262 226.20

17 Rachael Lynne 155 193 166 202 215 203 236 172 223 190 1955 195.50

17 Ronnie Horton 194 219 210 181 214 258 227 235 226 190 2154 215.40

18 Madeleine McDuff 195 225 175 169 201 174 190 247 222 244 2042 204.20

18 Paul Minier 206 212 195 160 193 212 202 225 202 178 1985 198.50

19 Mary Jo Cox 190 188 192 187 148 187 156 191 202 220 1861 186.10

19 Jared Thompson 241 200 256 259 225 270 247 247 257 207 2409 240.90

20 Lisa Wasson 211 177 216 172 235 236 181 172 192 203 1995 199.50

20 Robert McBride 187 205 157 178 210 216 233 254 167 195 2002 200.20

21 Arvese McGraw 156 164 219 193 175 215 212 213 192 151 1890 189.00

21 Roland Martsolf 188 211 189 181 225 199 173 148 190 246 1950 195.00

22 Michelle Rogers 226 235 205 263 199 217 178 178 223 233 2157 215.70

22 Clint Johnson 299 245 248 244 258 266 289 249 237 200 2535 253.50

23 Jodi Woessner 246 197 279 191 237 213 214 239 269 204 2289 228.90

23 AJ Rice 279 256 279 227 248 236 223 280 300 231 2559 255.90

24 Rachel Corpier 206 192 155 184 177 192 156 190 159 163 1774 177.40

24 Robert Jackson 169 179 180 205 202 204 224 204 221 233 2021 202.10

25 Stephanie Schwartz 241 193 239 245 232 213 244 232 223 225 2287 228.70

25 Tyson Branagan 220 218 240 225 289 196 211 235 237 245 2316 231.60

26 Heather Jones 259 240 199 202 203 297 227 214 219 195 2255 225.50

26 Tyler Wright 263 257 257 224 244 245 226 190 232 236 2374 237.40

27 Diana Zavjalova 234 224 218 167 197 267 214 200 186 228 2135 213.50

27 Adam Pogge 199 270 191 237 217 196 290 234 236 216 2286 228.60

28 Cindy Mann 257 146 264 235 207 279 257 245 266 185 2341 234.10

28 Joey Hafner 244 224 232 222 228 279 255 210 217 207 2318 231.80

29 Catie Jensen 183 216 171 180 196 267 184 223 241 185 2046 204.60

29 Scotty Teel 184 205 213 248 207 269 226 244 214 236 2246 224.60

30 Marian James 187 193 190 195 148 190 181 185 199 241 1909 190.90

30 Brad Brooks 206 210 193 257 174 192 264 256 211 205 2168 216.80

31 Brenda Padilla 176 239 206 234 244 247 276 193 198 168 2181 218.10

31 Ted Pritts 233 257 237 190 169 227 248 255 171 190 2177 217.70

32 Amanda Price 194 194 224 220 183 224 217 196 169 212 2033 203.30

32 Tyler Price 235 221 214 213 234 228 245 278 278 214 2360 236.00

33 Terri Perkins 234 183 180 198 234 182 199 212 259 259 2140 214.00

33 Sean Corbett 200 278 265 221 229 248 256 259 214 209 2379 237.90

34 Jennifer Hayes 211 195 183 157 235 207 197 170 230 189 1974 197.40

34 Mark Markham 186 245 224 213 177 226 201 239 220 178 2109 210.90

35 Allison Lohse 213 230 193 200 139 225 194 183 193 199 1969 196.90

35 Michael Todd 232 220 246 214 157 205 185 234 215 226 2134 213.40

36 Tona Thompson 214 209 208 211 235 167 169 193 215 190 2011 201.10

36 Anthony Thompson 255 248 174 159 171 240 217 269 229 228 2190 219.00

37 Stacy Starry 243 190 179 180 209 186 223 210 215 237 2072 207.20

37 Blane Adkins 268 243 175 181 248 213 203 197 194 190 2112 211.20

38 Karen Barcal 230 178 223 235 215 244 202 187 266 237 2217 221.70

38 Randy Lightsey 178 187 263 225 186 184 217 189 203 212 2044 204.40

39 Anita Arnett 256 242 256 238 268 237 237 203 236 237 2410 241.00

39 Omar Arnett 206 225 255 162 161 245 220 214 256 289 2233 223.30

40 Kim Wallace 212 234 255 232 134 223 213 241 191 203 2138 213.80

40 Cedric Gaines 274 225 267 201 193 269 245 254 206 225 2359 235.90

41 Allie Tatrow 246 243 210 168 187 219 257 220 268 173 2191 219.10

41 Jared Hoover 217 248 248 165 224 280 257 236 227 234 2336 233.60

42 Katie Garcia 270 181 224 222 234 216 244 236 258 210 2295 229.50

42 Eric Traylor 279 242 235 214 235 237 266 194 258 201 2361 236.10

43 Aseret Zetter 227 170 210 246 224 224 170 236 230 213 2150 215.00

43 Arturo Quintero 215 258 300 257 217 215 244 256 251 279 2492 249.20

44 Cathy Nelson 213 225 202 192 169 182 241 202 204 212 2042 204.20

44 EJ Nenichka 267 202 223 238 253 216 199 229 244 235 2306 230.60

45 Jordan Richard 202 279 233 223 207 202 236 258 237 236 2313 231.30

45 Parker Capra 246 268 264 279 198 237 279 246 204 217 2438 243.80

46 Genie Franklin 215 246 225 212 203 225 248 268 170 179 2191 219.10

46 Tony Franklin 215 197 242 223 184 246 265 246 214 201 2233 223.30
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